Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
HSC1050 10.3±0.2 10.5±1.0 5.0MAX 2.0±0.5 3.0±0.3
TYP. MAX.
HSC1050-R82M-G/B 0.82 18.0 35.0 1.5 1.8
HSC1050-1R0M-G/B 1.0 16 32.0 2.1 2.5
HSC1050-1R2M-G/B 1.2 16 30.0 3.1 3.5
HSC1050-1R5M-G/B 1.5 14.0 27 3.6 4.1
HSC1050-2R2M-G/B 2.2 12.0 22 6.5 8.2
HSC1050-3R3M-G/B 3.3 10.0 19 9.2 10.8
HSC1050-4R7M-G/B 4.7 8 16 13.6 15
HSC1050-5R6M-G/B 5.6 7.5 15 18.4 20.0
HSC1050-6R8M-G/B 6.8 6.5 13 19.6 22.0
HSC1050-8R2M-G/B 8.2 6.0 12 21.9 25.0
HSC1050-100M-G/B 10.0 5.5 11 23.5 30.0
HSC1050-150M-G/B 15.0 4.5 9.0 48.0 55.0
HSC1050-220M-G/B 22.0 4 7.0 58.0 66.0
HSC1050-330M-G/B 33.0 3 6 89.0 105.0
HSC1050-470M-G/B 47.0 3.0 5.5 124.0 135.0
HSC1050-680M-G/B 68.0 1.5 3.0 171.0 190.0
HSC1050-101M-G/B 100.0 1.0 2.0 268 290.0
Part Number
L0
Inductance
（µH）±20%